.
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WATER UTILITY MANAGEMENT
TELEPHONE: (520) 623-5172
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R E-MAIL: SWUMGMT@aol.com
: ‘1: Web - www.southwesternutility.com
o~~~ MAILING ADDRESS: LOCATION:
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Arizona Corporation Commission
uly 3,2012 DOCKETED
: . - JUL -6 2012
Arizona Corporation Commission
Attn: Compliance Section DOCKETED BY ~
1200 W. Washington s§\\

Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Re: The Estate of William F. Randall, dba Valle Verde Water Company
Docket #W-01431A-09-0360, #W-01431A-09-0361, Decision #71899

Please find enclosed the original and 15 copies of the breakdown of the surcharge collected from the
Valle Verde Water customers. This report also reflects the amounts that have been paid to the City
of Nogales for water purchased from them on behalf of the water customers through 6/27/2012.

s ,

Bonnie O’Connor, President

Southwestern Utility Management, Inc. -

Interim Manager 10 .!.?iﬁg 13¥200
CTAILI0TD AHe T

Valle Verde Water Company R

bl 01 v Q- 00 Tl

CERVEWEL.

Enclosure(s) — Original and 15 copies
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ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

DOCKET CONTROL
1200 W. WASHINGTON
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85007

VALLE VERDE WATER COMPANY

P.O. BOX 85160

TUCSON, ARIZONA 85754

(520)623-5172

RE: COMPLIANCE WITH DECISION #71899
Docket #W-01431A-09-0360, #W-01431A-09-0361

Through Surcharge Total
Date Journal Amount Transferred for payment Balance
Entry # "Collected" Due
Beginning Balance - Due City of Nogales > $92,850.46
12/29/2010 JE# 14295 ($10,920.80) ($10,920.80)| $ 81,929.66
02/04/2011 JE# 627 ($8,156.72) ($8,156.72)| $ 73,772.94
03/28/2011 JE# 2469 ($7,593.42) ($7,593.42)| $ 66,179.52
06/09/2011 JE# 4545 ($10,871.40) ($10,871.40)| $ 55,308.12
08/24/2011 JE# 6871 ($13,043.88) ($13,043.88)| $ 42,264.24
10/05/2011 JE# 8140 ($5,158.67) (3$5,158.67)| $ 37,105.57
11/23/2011 JE# 9641 ($4,612.49) ($4,612.49)| $ 32,493.08
12/21/2011 JE# 10479 ($6,097.82) ($6,097.82)| $ 26,395.26
1/25/2012 JE# 11524 ($3,482.42) ($3,482.42)| $ 22,912.84
2/15/2012 JE# 12087 ($2,803.88) ($2,803.88)( $ 20,108.96
3/14/2012 JE# 12932 ($3,718.98) ($3,718.98)| $ 16,389.98
4/4/2012 JE# 13625 ($3,332.14) ($3,332.14)| $ 13,057.84
51232012 JE# 15114 ($6,054.81) ($6,054.81)| $ 7,003.03
6/27/2012 JE# 16172 ($2,977.94) ($2,977.94)| $ 4,025.09
TOTALS ($88,825.37) ($88,825.37)
VVW Surcharge
Date Check # Amount Balance
Paid "Paid" Due
Beginning Balance Due City of Nogales > $92,850.46
12/29/2010 #3286 ($10,920.80) ($10,920.80)| $ 81,929.66
02/04/2011 #3337 ($8,156.72) ($8,156.72)| $ 73,772.94
03/28/2011 #3423 ($7,593.42) ($7,593.42)| $ 66,179.52
[06/13/2011 #3542 ($10,871.40) ($10,871.40)| $ 55,308.12
08/24/2011 #1102 ($13,043.88) ($13,043.88)| $ 42,264.24
10/05/2011 #1156 ($5,158.67) ($5,158.67)| $ 37,105.57
11/23/2011 #1233 ($4,612.49) ($4,612.49)| $ 32,493.08
12/21/2011 #1287 ($6,097.82) ($6,097.82)| $ 26,395.26
1/25/2012 #1327 ($3,482.42) ($3,482.42)| $ 22,912.84
2/15/2012 #1359 ($2,803.88) ($2,803.88)| § 20,108.96
3/14/2012 #1398 ($3,718.98) ($3,718.98)| $ 16,389.98
4/4/2012 #1418 ($3,332.14) ($3,332.14)| $ 13,057.84
5/23/2012 #1471 ($6,054.81) ($6,054.81)| $ 7,003.03
6/27/2012 #1514 ($2,977.94) ($2,977.94)] $ 4,025.09
TOTALS ($88,825.37) ($88,825.37)




VALLE VERDE WATER CO.

P.O. BOX 85160 wa*gg&e%ag&ks N.A
TUCSON, AZ 85754 91-527/1221
(520) 623-5172

PAY TO THE City of Nogales

1471

5/23/2012

ORDER OF

SIX Thousand FIfty-FOUI' and 81/1 00*****************************************************

/\ﬂ $ *6.054.81

ek hhkedekk Rk Rk hhS

DOLLAF

City of Nogales
777 N-Grand Ave

Nogales, AZ 85621-2262

VOID AFT! ER 90 DAYS

% A
0es i ¥

MEMO
— @ SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDED. DETAILS ON BACK,
"—

VALLE VERDE WATER CO. TUCSON, AZ 85754

City of Nogales 5/23/2012
Date Type  Reference Original Amt. Balance Due  Discount
10/22/2008 Bill 34-0365-00 3,433.85 3,433.85
10/28/2008 Bill 34-0365-00 2,620.96 2,620.96
Check Amount
Wells Fargo New Acc
VALLE VERDE WATER CO. TUCSON, AZ 85754
City of Nogales 5/23/2012
Date Type Reference Original Amt. Balance Due  Discount
10/22/2008 Bill 34-0365-00 3,433.85 3,433.85
10/28/2008 BiIll 34-0365-00 2,620.96 2,620.96
Check Amount

Wells Fargo New Acc

Please reorder from Dale Prescott @ (520) 792-1500
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1471

“Payment

3,433.85
2,620.96
6,054.81

6,054.81

1471

Payment
3,433.85
2,620.96
6,054.81

6,054.81

PRINTED IN U



VALLE VERDE WATER CO. 1514
P.O. BOX 85160 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
TUCSON, AZ 85754 TUCSON. iz 85745 e

(520) 623-5172 o 82712012
PAYTOTHE  Citv @ﬁg
ORDER OF City of Nogales O% .94

‘Two Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Seven and 94/100*+sssex il ik ‘f%(/ by DOLLARS
N/

City of Nogales
777 N.Grand Ave
Nogales, AZ 85621-2262

MEMO

W [?l SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDED. DETAILS ON BACK. @]

VoD AFTER 90 DAYS.

)\gz_ M

/ALLE VERDE WATER CO. TUCSON, AZ 85754 1514
City of Nogales 6/27/2012
Date " Type  Reference Original Amt, Balance Due  Discount Payment
11/3/2008 BiIll 34-0365-00 2,977.94 2,977.94 2,977.94
Check Amount 2,977.94
Wells Fargo New Acc  10/20/08-10/27/08 11734 Gals 2,977.94
'ALLE VERDE WATER CO. TUCSON, AZ 85754 1514
City of Nogales 6/27/12012
Date Type  Reference Original Amt. Balance Due  Discount Payment
11/3/2008 - Bill 34-0365-00 2,977.94 2,977.94 . - 2,977.94
Check Amount 2,977.94
Wells Fargo New Acc  10/20/08-10/27/08 11734 Gals 2,977.94

Please reorder from Dale Prescott @ (520) 792-1500

PRINTED IN U.S.A.




